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OM Shotgun 2023 - 2023-10-25

Match Results - Open

Place Name

1 Theilinger, Martin

2 Pfluegl, Hannes

3 Krychl, Michael

4 Reiter, Gerald

5 Ebner, Christoph J.

6 Kneringer, Mario

7 Roehrenbacher, Michael
8 Kutschi, Lukas

) Praschinger, Edgar

10 Bichler, Norbert

11 Stacher, Manfred

12 Prandstoetter, Martin

13 Kals, Gerhard

14 Waldschuetz, Wolfgang
15 Grabner, Michael

16 Birner, Peter

17 Sederl, Martin

18 Wiener, Josef

No.

41
32
40
60
51

16
14
13
43
17
49
39
52
50
45
53

Class

ccccccccocaocaoccacaccacac

Div
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Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior
Allgemein
Senior

Match
Pts

746.3734
630.3929
614.7322
597.1295
588.2206
578.2312
564.3694
543.3782
532.1684
526.2205
514.0806
507.9365
4947359
491.3195
487.1292
479.1471
4419125
334.6750

Match %

100.0000 %
84.4608 %
82.3626 %
80.0041 %
78.8105 %
774721 %
75.6149 %
72.8025 %
71.3006 %
70.5037 %
68.8771 %
68.0539 %
66.2853 %
65.8276 %
65.2662 %
64.1967 %
59.2080 %
44.8402 %

Region

NOE
NOE
NOE
BGLD
STMK

BGLD
NOE
NOE
NOE
BGLD
OOE
NOE
STMK
NOE
NOE
SBG



OM Shotgun 2023 - Category Leaders - Open: 2023-10-25

Match Results - Senior

Place Name

Reiter, Gerald

Ebner, Christoph J.
Kneringer, Mario
Praschinger, Edgar
Bichler, Norbert
Waldschuetz, Wolfgang
Birner, Peter

Wiener, Josef
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Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name

1 Theilinger, Martin

2 Pfluegl, Hannes

3 Krychl, Michael

4 Roehrenbacher, Michael
5 Kutschi, Lukas

6 Stacher, Manfred

7 Prandstoetter, Martin
8 Kals, Gerhard

9 Grabner, Michael

10 Sederl, Martin

No.

60
51

14
13

50
53

No.

41
32
40
4

16
43
17
49
52
45

Class

® cccacaaac
-]
[72]
wn

coccccaccaccc

Div
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PF

Match Pts
597.1295
588.2206
578.2312
532.1684
526.2205
491.3195
479.1471
334.6750

Match Pts
746.3734
630.3929
614.7322
564.3694
543.3782
514.0806
507.9365
4947359
487.1292
4419125

Match %

100.0000 %
98.5080 %
96.8351 %
89.1211 %
88.1250 %
82.2802 %
80.2417 %
56.0473 %

Match %

100.0000 %
84.4608 %
82.3626 %
75.6149 %
72.8025 %
68.8771 %
68.0539 %
66.2853 %
65.2662 %
59.2080 %

Region
BGLD
STMK

NOE
NOE
NOE
NOE
SBG

Region
NOE
NOE
NOE

BGLD
NOE
BGLD
OOE
STMK
NOE



OM Shotgun 2023 - 2023-10-25

Match Results - Standard Manual

Place
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Name

Pack, Markus
Boesendorfer, Martin
Starke, Gerald
Herbeck, Josef
Gruber, Rene

Nubhr, Peter

Enzinger, Juergen

No.

27
36
1

44
20
30
33

Class

ccccaccc

Div
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM

Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior

Match
Pts

749.5699
620.5543
602.7804
537.1510
517.0785
318.3572
262.8785

Match %

100.0000 %
82.7880 %
80.4168 %
71.6612 %
68.9834 %
42.4720 %
35.0706 %

Region

VBG
NOE
SBG
NOE
NOE
NOE
NOE



OM Shotgun 2023 - 2023-10-25

Match Results - Shotgun Standard
No.

Place
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Name

Buchbauer, David
Stacher, Guenter

Hoermanseder, Klaus

Pfluegl, Walter
Thaler, Martin
Mayr, Matthias
Hasenkopf, Robert
Pschernig, Andreas
Feyertag, Werner
Schiffer, Patrick
Froschauer, Walter
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Fuerst, Winfried
Kastner, Alexander
Hain, Michael
Berger, Christian
Ebner, Christoph
Brtnik, Gerald
Schedl, Thomas
Sipl, Peter

Steffl, Thomas
Schadler, Markus
Zmug, Christian
Ribisch, Hans-Peter
Katscher, Michael
Birner, Hermann
Schiffer, Gerhard
Meisnitzer, Harald
Gruber, Dietmar
Gassner, Erich

Mittermeir, Reinhard
Schuhmann, Manfred

(DQ) Uhlir, Stefan

35
42
29
31
38
5

2

21
19

18

11

Class
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Div
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SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
SS
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SS
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SS
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SS
SS
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SS
SS
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Category

Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Senior
Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Allgemein
Allgemein
Super Senior
Allgemein
Super Senior
Senior
Allgemein
Senior

Super Senior
Senior
Super Senior

Match
Pts
655.4133
635.7092
583.1667
568.6343
553.8714
545.7081
512.4534
488.7653
479.5157
469.6955
449.7029
446.4775
445.4079
441.8436
435.5979
433.9396
424 6565
389.7903
381.6216
373.4734
369.7089
368.6422
361.4854
344.4295
330.3452
3259137
298.1357
295.8518
290.6436
290.3413
278.1923
236.0877

Match %

100.0000 %
96.9936 %
88.9769 %
86.7597 %
84.5072 %
83.2617 %
78.1878 %
74.5736 %
73.1623 %
71.6640 %
68.6136 %
68.1215 %
67.9583 %
67.4145 %
66.4616 %
66.2085 %
64.7922 %
594724 %
58.2261 %
56.9829 %
56.4085 %
56.2458 %
55.1538 %
52.5515 %
50.4026 %
49.7264 %
45.4882 %
45.1397 %
443451 %
44.2990 %
42.4453 %
36.0212 %

Region

NOE
NOE
OOE
NOE

OOE
SBG
OOE
NOE
OOE
NOE

NOE
OOE

OOE
NOE
BGLD
NOE

VBG
KTN

NOE
NOE
OOE
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OM Shotgun 2023 - Category Leaders - Shotgun Standard: 2023-10-25

Match Results - Senior

Place
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Match Results - Super Senior

Place
1

2
3
4

Match Results - Allgemein

Place

O 00 1 O L A W =

DO = = = = e e e e e
S O 0o N DN B~ W - O

Name

Hasenkopf, Robert
Pschernig, Andreas
Feyertag, Werner
Schedl, Thomas

Sipl, Peter

Steffl, Thomas
Meisnitzer, Harald
Gassner, Erich
Schuhmann, Manfred

Name

Katscher, Michael
Schiffer, Gerhard

Mittermeir, Reinhard
(DQ) Uhlir, Stefan

Name

Buchbauer, David
Stacher, Guenter
Hoermanseder, Klaus
Pfluegl, Walter
Thaler, Martin
Mayr, Matthias
Schiffer, Patrick
Froschauer, Walter
Katadzic, Hrvoje
Fuerst, Winfried
Kastner, Alexander
Hain, Michael
Berger, Christian
Ebner, Christoph
Brtnik, Gerald
Schadler, Markus
Zmug, Christian
Ribisch, Hans-Peter
Birner, Hermann
Gruber, Dietmar

No.

21
19

12

11

Class
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Div
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SS
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SS
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SS
SS
SS
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PF

Match Pts
512.4534
488.7653
479.5157
381.6216
373.4734
369.7089
295.8518
290.3413
236.0877

Match Pts
330.3452
298.1357
278.1923

Match Pts
655.4133
635.7092
583.1667
568.6343
553.8714
545.7081
469.6955
449.7029
446.4775
4454079
441.8436
435.5979
433.9396
424.6565
389.7903
368.6422
361.4854
344.4295
325.9137
290.6436

Match %

100.0000 %
95.3775 %
93.5725 %
74.4695 %
72.8795 %
72.1449 %
57.7324 %
56.6571 %
46.0701 %

Match %

100.0000 %
90.2497 %
84.2126 %

Match %
100.0000 %
96.9936 %
88.9769 %
86.7597 %
84.5072 %
83.2617 %
71.6640 %
68.6136 %
68.1215 %
67.9583 %
67.4145 %
66.4616 %
66.2085 %
64.7922 %
59.4724 %
56.2458 %
55.1538 %
52.5515 %
49.7264 %
443451 %

Region
SBG
OOE
NOE
BGLD
NOE

£=<

OOE

Region
NOE
OOE
OOE

Region
NOE
NOE
OOE
NOE
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OOE
NOE

NOE
OOE

OOE
NOE
VBG
KTN

NOE



Team Results - Shotgun Standard

1 Niederosterreich
100.00%

2 Oberostereich
99.01%

3 Wien
69.46%

*635.7092
* 479.5157
*441.8436
330.3452

*583.1667
* 488.7653
*469.6955
435.5979

*446.4775
*344.4295
*290.6436

Stacher, Guenter
Feyertag, Werner
Kastner, Alexander
Katscher, Michael

Hoermanseder, Klaus
Pschernig, Andreas
Schiffer, Patrick
Hain, Michael

Katadzic, Hrvoje
Ribisch, Hans-Peter
Gruber, Dietmar



